Hardwood Dollies
Open Deck, Solid Deck, Vinyl Covered, Carpet End, Rubber End
Transport boxes, crates or supplies with these rugged dollies.
Units maneuver on four swivel hard rubber casters.
Assembly required.
Optional Pull Strap or Hook available.
series HDOS
series FDOL
series HDOF
series HDOR
series HDOC
model STRAP-8
model HOOK-8
Open Deck Hardwood Dollies
Model
Deck Size
(WxL)
Deck Height
Uniform Static
Capacity (lbs)
Caster Size Net Weight (lbs) Price
HDOF-1624-9 16"x24" 5-1/2" 900 3"x1-1/4" 19 $49.00
HDOF-2436-9 24"x36" 5-1/2" 900 3"x1-1/4" 24 $53.00
HDOF-1624-12 16"x24" 6-3/4" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 20 $56.10
HDOF-2436-12 24"x36" 6-3/4" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 26 $57.00
Solid Deck Hardwood Dollies
Model
Deck Size
(WxL)
Deck Height
Uniform Static
Capacity (lbs)
Caster Size Net Weight (lbs) Price
HDOS-1624-9 16"x24" 5-1/2" 900 3"x1-1/4" 24 $50.00
HDOS-2436-9 24"x36" 5-1/2" 900 3"x1-1/4" 35 $57.00
HDOS-1624-12 16"x24" 6-3/4" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 31 $56.10
HDOS-2436-12 24"x36" 6-3/4" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 42 $60.00
Vinyl Covered Hardwood Dollies
Model
Deck Size
(WxL)
Deck Height
Uniform Static
Capacity (lbs)
Caster Size Net Weight (lbs) Price
FDOL-1624-9 16"x24" 5-3/4" 900 3"x1-1/4" 20 $74.00
FDOL-2436-9 24"x36" 5-3/4" 900 3"x1-1/4" 30 $81.00
FDOL-1624-12 16"x24" 7" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 23 $84.00
FDOL-2436-12 24"x36" 7" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 34 $87.00
FDOL-2448-12 24"x48" 7" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 41 $84.00
Carpet End Hardwood Dollies
Model
Deck Size
(WxL)
Deck Height
Uniform Static
Capacity (lbs)
Caster Size Net Weight (lbs) Price
HDOC-1624-9 16"x24" 5-3/4" 900 3"x1-1/4" 22 $27.00
HDOC-1830-9 18"x30" 5-3/4" 900 3"x1-1/4" 29 $37.00
Rubber End Hardwood Dollies
Model
Deck Size
(WxL)
Deck Height
Uniform Static
Capacity (lbs)
Caster Size Net Weight (lbs) Price
HDOR-1830-12 18"x30" 7" 1,200 4"x1-1/4" 20 $31.00
Hardwood Dollies Accessories
Model Description Net Weight (lbs) Price
STRAP-8 4' nylon loop pull strap 1 $9.60
HOOK-8 4' metal hook 3 $32.00
March 2010 Pricing